Bundestagswahl 2021 26.09.2021
Gemeinde Spraitbach

Gemeinde Spraitbach
Bundestagswahl 2021 26.09.2021 - Erststimmen

3265

2507

14.06

1185

Schwab, SPD Hamm, FDP Womer, AD

votemanager de | 26.09.2021 20:46 Uhr - 2 von 2 Ergebnissen

Wahlberechtigte 2.629
Wahler/innen 2.057
ungiiltige Stimmen 23
giiltige Stimmen 2.034

Dr. GréBle, CDU

Schwab, SPD

Lang, GRUNE

Hamm, FDP

Warner, AfD

Dr. Keles, DIE LINKE

Schoder, Die PARTEI

Regele, FREIE WAHLER

Kolb, MLPD

Schmidt, dieBasis

Anzahl

664

510

166

41

286

56

a7

7824 %

112%

98,88 %

Prozent

3265%

25.07%

8.16 %

11.85%

14.06 %

2.75%

123%

1.92%

0.00 %

231%

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 78,24 %

26.09.2021, 21:00
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cou SPD

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler/innen
ungiiltige Stimmen

giiltige Stimmen

cbu

SPD

GRUNE

FDP

AfD

DIE LINKE
Tierschutzpartei
Die PARTEI

FREIE WAHLER
PIRATEN

opp

NPD

DiB

MLPD

DKP

dieBasis

Biindnis C
BURGERBEWEGUNG
BUNDNIS21

LKR

Die Humanisten
Gesundheitsforschung
Team Todenhofer

Volt

Gemeinde Spraitbach
Bundestagswahl 2021 26.09.2021 - Zweitstimmen

FDP

votemanager de | 26.09.2021 20:46 Uhr - 2 von 2 Ergebnissen

2629

2.057

2.042

Anzahl

586

439

216

342

279

52

23

Sonstige

78,24 %

073%

99,27 %

Prozent

28.70%

21.50%

10.58 %

16.75 %

13.66 %

255%

113 %

0.83 %

113%

0.29 %

0.10%

0.05%

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.05%

211 %

0.24 %

0.15%

0.05%

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.05%

0.10 %

0.00%

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 78,24 %

26.09.2021, 21:00



